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MMS

2015 Year-End Holiday Schedule

OCTOBER

Monday, October 12
UPS: Normal delivery and

pickup.
USPS: No delivery or pickup.
MMS: Open and shipping.

NOVEMBER

Wednesday, November 11
UPS: Normal delivery and
pickup.
USPS: No delivery or pickup.
MMS: Open and shipping.

Tuesday, November 24
UPS: Normal delivery and

pickup. All 2nd Day Air
packages picked up
today will be delivered
on Friday, Nov. 27.
USPS: Normal delivery and
pickup.
MMS: Open and shipping.

Wednesday, November 25
UPS: Normal delivery and

pickup. All 2nd Day Air
packages picked up
today will be delivered
on Monday, Nov. 30.

USPS: Normal delivery and
pickup.

MMS: Open and shipping.

Thursday, November 26
UPS: No delivery or pickup.

USPS: No delivery or pickup.
MMS: Closed, no shipping.

Friday, November 27
UPS: Normal delivery for
most areas. Select
rural areas will have no
service.
USPS: Normal delivery.
MMS: Closed, no shipping.

DECEMBER

Friday, December 18
UPS: Normal delivery and

pickup. All 3 Day Select
packages picked up
today will be delivered
on Wednesday Dec.
23.

USPS: Normal delivery and
pickup.

MMS: Open and shipping.

Monday, December 21
UPS: Normal delivery and

pickup. All 2nd Day Air
packages picked up
today will be delivered
by December 24.

USPS: Normal delivery and
pickup.

MMS: Open and shipping.

Tuesday, December 22
UPS: Normal delivery and

pickup. All 2nd Day Air
packages picked up
today will be delivered
by December 24.

USPS: Normal delivery and
pickup.

MMS: Closed, no shipping.

Wednesday, December 23

UPS: Normal delivery and
pickup. All Next Day Air
packages picked up
today will be delivered
by December 24.

USPS: Normal delivery and

pickup.

MMS: Closed, no shipping.

Thursday, December 24
UPS: Normal delivery and
pickup.
USPS: Normal delivery and
pickup.
MMS: Closed, no shipping.

Friday, December 25
UPS: No delivery or pickup.
USPS: No delivery or pickup.
MMS: Closed, no shipping.

Mon-Wed, December 28-30
UPS: Normal delivery and
pickup.
USPS: Normal delivery and
pickup.
MMS: Closed, no shipping.

Thursday, December 31
UPS: Limited delivery and
pickup.
USPS: Normal delivery and
pickup.
MMS: Closed, no shipping.

Friday, January 1, 2016
UPS: No delivery or pickup.
USPS: No delivery or pickup.
MMS: Closed, no shipping.

Please note that carriers may change
their service schedule without advance
notice. Select areas may have limited
services. Weather disruptions can
happen at any time of year.

Order early, order often and stock your shelves with supplies!



